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Pilota
BONFANTI Marco
CICERI Michele
SANTANGELO llario .
DONGHI Ivano
DABACCHI Fabio
GALVANI Paolo
GARZULINO Tiziano
PEDRETTI Eugenio
ROTA Piercarlo

10 187 ZANOLI Andrea
11 334  CHIAPPA Valter
12 30 SANTAGA™ Mauro G.
13 58 VITELLI Maurizio
14 73 TAVASCI Sergio
15 333 0OSIO Vittorio
16 877 PISTONI Daniele
17 977 ERBA Alessandro
18 744  LOMAZZI Gabriele
19 498 TOMMASIN Davide
20 62 MEROLI Roberto
21 570 ANISETTI Pierpaolo
22 732 GAETANI Pietro
23 371  CATTANEO Luigi
24 375  MONTELEONE Vincenzo
25 569  FUMAGALLI Bruno
26 379  ARRIGONI Davide
27 44 CASTIGLIONI Paolo G.
28 827 MANCINI Massimiliano
29 747  COLOMBO Patrizia

© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale Motocross 2021

Classe
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over

Over

Over MX2 - Gara 1
Elenco partenti (29)

Categoria
Vet MX2
Vet MX2
Vet MX2
Sup MX2
Vet MX2
Sup MX2
Sup MX2
Mas MX2
Sup MX2
Vet MX2
Mas MX2
Mas MX2
Mas MX2
Sup MX2
Mas MX2
Vet MX2
Vet MX2
Vet MX2
Sup MX2
Mas MX2
Sup MX2
Sup MX2
Sup MX2
Vet MX2
Mas MX2
Vet MX2
Mas MX2
Vet MX2
Sup MX2

Team - Motoclub
Schianno

Berbenno

Moto Club Cervellin
Mxe.45

Mercallo

Lumezzane

Berbenno

Berbenno

Berbenno

Gorlese Mario Colombo
Oggiono

Parini

Quattro T

Bonate Sotto
Lumezzane

Gorlese Mario Colombo
Abbiate Guazzone
Abbiategrasso

Lago Dlseo

L.C. Racing Motocross Team
Fast Team

L.C. Racing Motocross Team
Porta Nuova

New Mac

Parini

Mariano Comense
Verolese

Parini

Esposto ore : 10:18

Malpensa., domenica 20 giugno 2021

AN
Promotion

Moto

Gas Gas
Honda
KTM

Gas Gas
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Suzuki
Husqvarna
Husqgvarna
Honda
KTM

KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Husqgvarna
Honda
Yamaha
Kawasaki

Honda

Transp .
20499
20127
26103
20115
20100
20458
20110
20473
20117
20125
20452
20463
20129
20462
20121
20497
20089
20454
20133
20124
20114
20456
20112
20101
20502
20455
20086
20469
20507

1/1



